Art.-Nr. 342076

Pendelleuchte Capella Il, 4x max. 60 W E27, Silber

(® DEKOLIGHT

Gehdusematerial
Gehausefarbe
Material Lichtaustritt
Farbe Lichtaustritt

Schutzklasse

max. Leistung
Eingangsspannung
Fassung / Sockel
Anzahl Sockel
Dimmbar
Ansteuerung
Bewegungsmelder

Ausfiihrung

Lichtaustrittsflaichen
Lichtcharakteristik
Lichtrichtung

Liange

Breite

Hoéhe
Sockellinge
Sockelbreite
Sockelh6he
Pendellange max.
Artikelgewicht

Arbeitstemperatur
Lagertemperatur
IP Schutzart

Stoff
Schwarz
Kunststoff
Weily

| / Schutzerdung

4x max. 60 W

220-240 V/IAC 50/ 60 Hz

E27

4 STK

Ja

Dimmbar Uber optionales Leuchtmittel
Nein

Ohne Leuchtmittel

1
Direkt
Oben, Unten, Vorne, Seite, Hinten

800 mm
300 mm
200 mm
220 mm
80 mm
25 mm
1730 mm
3560 g

-5 bis 40 °C
-10 bis 40 °C
IP 20




